
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

M/S-TWENTY FOUR SECURE SERIVCES(P)LTD.

DSSHD0938188000

12

FEB-2022

16-MAR-2022 15:5107-MAR-2022

MONTHLY PF ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1169252635

ECR

MAR-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 70672851

Total Members 71

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         84,313

Total Refund Advance         37,112

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,21,425

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is not eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit. Delayed submission of ECRPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       16,064
ANAND KUMAR         1,250        1,8001 100529790565 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANAND
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,430ANIL KUMAR
DIXIT

        1,145        1,6502 100569621080 N.A.
       13,750             2       13,750ANIL KUMAR

DIXIT
-

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       16,064
ANISH         1,250        1,8003 100569506838 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANISH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,395
ARVIND KUMAR         1,197        1,7254 101403435898 N.A.

       14,375             1       14,375ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       14,375

            0          528 - -

       18,769
ASHOK KUMAR         1,250        1,8005 100530608812 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,395
ASHOK KUMAR         1,197        1,7256 100093698768 N.A.

       14,375             1       14,375ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       14,375

            0          528 - -

       16,064AWADH BIHARI
PANDEY

        1,250        1,8007 101375273009 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AWADH
BIHARI
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064BHUVAN
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,8008 100571131637 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHUVAN

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064BIRESH PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,8009 101561716422 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BIRESH PAL

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064DEEPAK
MAHAJAN

        1,250        1,80010 101604893574 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

MAHAJAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,395DEVENDRA
SINGH

        1,197        1,72511 101265067518 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375DEVENDRA

SINGH
-

       14,375
            0          528 - -

       16,064DHEERAJ
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80012 101487694466 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHEERAJ

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473DHURENDAR
BHAGAT

        1,250        1,80013 100569613544 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHURENDAR

BHAGAT
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
GANESH SINGH         1,250        1,80014 100530035606 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GANESH
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064GAURAV
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80015 101277949887 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GAURAV

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
HAJARI LAL         1,250        1,80016 100529871007 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HAJARI LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       38,937HARDEEP
SINGH

        1,250        1,80017 101132363110 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARDEEP

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
HARDEV SINGH         1,250        1,80018 101713815704 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000HARDEV
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,473HARENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80019 100569441239 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HARENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
HARIOM         1,250        1,80020 100569352544 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARIOM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064JAI PRAKASH
GUPTA

        1,250        1,80021 100530504050 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAI PRAKASH

GUPTA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,064
JAI SINGH         1,250        1,80022 100529896940 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAI SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,048KAMLA KANT
MISHRA

          937        1,35023 100529771040 N.A.
       11,250             6       11,250KAMLA KANT

MISHRA
-

       11,250
            0          413 - -

       16,064KAMLESH
RAIKWAR

        1,250        1,80024 101262471125 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAMLESH

RAIKWAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
KAPUR SINGH         1,250        1,80025 100571371309 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KAPUR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064KASHI NATH
DUBEY

        1,250        1,80026 100569690708 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KASHI NATH

DUBEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
LALITESH JHA         1,250        1,80027 101604893535 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LALITESH
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
MAHESH         1,250        1,80028 101559011802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
MANISH KUMAR         1,250        1,80029 100569598690 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
MANOJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80030 100950233711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064MANOJKUMAR
MANDAL

        1,250        1,80031 101596256897 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANOJKUMA

R MANDAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,850MOHIT
DHAWAN

        1,145        1,65032 101183080576 N.A.
       13,750             2       13,750MOHIT

DHAWAN
-

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       16,064MURUGESAN
STEPHEN

        1,250        1,80033 101684711741 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MURUGESAN

STEPHEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        9,371NEELAM
KUMARI

          729        1,05034 100787219082 N.A.
        8,750            10        8,750NEELAM

KUMARI
-

        8,750
            0          321 - -

       16,064
NIKKU KUMAR         1,250        1,80035 101713815743 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NIKKU
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064NIRANJAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80036 101756670814 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NIRANJAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,80037 100668548169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
OM PRAKASH         1,250        1,80038 100569588550 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064PANKAJ KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80039 101692967621 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PANKAJ
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        8,032
PAWAN KUMAR           625          90040 100555984452 N.A.

        7,500            12        7,500PAWAN
KUMAR

-
        7,500

            0          275 - -

       16,064PRADEEP
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80041 101596257373 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064PRITAM CHAND
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80042 100530926220 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

PRITAM
CHAND
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064
RAHUL         1,250        1,80043 101757833456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAHUL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,064RAJEEV KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80044 100571197720 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAJEEV
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       13,793RAJENDER
KUMAR

          885        1,27545 100569454638 N.A.
       10,625             7       10,625RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       10,625
            0          390 - -

       16,064RAJIV KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80046 101554238842 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJIV KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,430
RAJPAL SINGH         1,145        1,65047 100529803695 N.A.

       13,750             2       13,750RAJPAL
SINGH

-
       13,750

            0          505 - -

       15,395RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,197        1,72548 100569354365 N.A.
       14,375             1       14,375RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,375
            0          528 - -

       16,064RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80049 101591040751 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,473
RAM CHANDER         1,250        1,80050 101407952729 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
CHANDER

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,769
RAM LAL SAH         1,250        1,80051 100530499900 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM LAL
SAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064RAMESH
CHANDRA

        1,250        1,80052 100454776767 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
RANI         1,250        1,80053 100530192802 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RANI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,430RAVI DUTT
SHARMA

        1,145        1,65054 100569471208 N.A.
       13,750             2       13,750RAVI DUTT

SHARMA
-

       13,750
            0          505 - -

       16,064
RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,80055 101768215543 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVI KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
ROHIT KUMAR         1,250        1,80056 101677981940 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ROHIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,769ROHTASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80057 100569687431 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ROHTASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,016SANJAY KUMAR
DUBEY

          312          45058 101476910103 N.A.
        3,750            18        3,750

SANJAY
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
        3,750

            0          138 - -

       19,473SANJEET
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80059 100569360137 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
SATISH KUMAR         1,250        1,80060 100556350622 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       11,379SHAILENDER
TIWARI

          885        1,27561 101596257053 N.A.
       10,625             7       10,625SHAILENDER

TIWARI
-

       10,625
            0          390 - -

       12,048SHAILENDRA
SHAH

          937        1,35062 100571222197 N.A.
       11,250             6       11,250SHAILENDRA

SHAH
-

       11,250
            0          413 - -

       16,064SHAILESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80063 100569356103 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHAILESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064SHATRUGHAN
PRASAD SINGH

        1,250        1,80064 100529927770 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHATRUGHA
N PRASAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,769SHINGARA
SINGH

        1,250        1,80065 100569377144 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHINGARA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       11,379SHIV KUMAR
SINGH

          885        1,27566 101666980127 N.A.
       10,625             7       10,625SHIV KUMAR

SINGH
-

       10,625
            0          390 - -

       16,064SUKHVINDER
SINGH

        1,250        1,80067 100569456314 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
TITU         1,250        1,80068 101489310806 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TITU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064VIJAY KUMAR
PANDEY

        1,250        1,80069 100530890127 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,064
VINOD KUMAR         1,250        1,80070 100530185429 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,064VINOD KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

        1,250        1,80071 100530065419 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
SHRIVASTAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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